General information about company

Scrip code 511535

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE026C01013

Name of the company NDA Securities Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, class of securities (1X)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of u
Category | of ) .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated ) )
) shareholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository Eeld (VID) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | T¢a] as a
(I11) shares . ={IV)+ o % of
n held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VT) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total 0
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X ey |OW (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 8 3639240 3639240 (71.47 3639240 3639240 | 71.47
Promoter
Group
B) Public 4012 1452960 1452960 |28.53 1452960 1452960 | 28.53
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4020 5092200 5092200 |100 5092200 5092200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in pi}eldge(‘i or
) No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | OtherWise ]
Category lSJheiiresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered Nuqibelhof
Category | of ndetlylng Underlying | convertible convertible securities (XIID) equity shares
Outstand held
(D shareholder | 2 @NAINE Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A cdm
convertible : : sa sa [ dematerialized
(I securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX)Asa % [No. |total | No. | total
() of (ATB+C2) (a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 71.47 3639240
Group
(B) Public 28.53 1075200
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4714440




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Sharcholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of ' each class of securities (1X)
fully Partly | No. Of nos. as a % of total
. paid- [ shares shares no. of shares . . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of P alq P up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 2 ao
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . ’ _ asa %
M (1) shares equity | Depository [ (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VII) As
held Class | Class Total
held (VD (V)+ a % of Total ;
Iv) eg: X |egy Voting
V) (VD (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1, 3589240 3589240 | 70.49 3589240 3589240 | 70.49
undivided Family
() Any Other 1 50000 50000 | 0.98 50000 50000 | 0.98
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 8 3639240 3639240 | 71.47 3639240 3639240 | 71.47
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 3639240 3639240 | 71.47 3639240 3639240 [ 71.47
Group (A)=
AX)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) Individuals - 3937 858161 858161 |16.85 858161 858161 |16.85
i.Individual

shareholders




holding nominal
share capital up to

Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 6 374176 374176 |17.35 374176 374176 |7.35
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
) Any Other 69 220623 220623 |4.33 220623 220623 |4.33
(specify)
(S;)b-Total (B) 4012 1452960 1452960 |[28.53 1452960 1452960 | 28.53
Total Public
Sharcholding 4012 1452960 1452960 | 28.53 1452960 1452960 | 28.53
B)y=(B)1)+ ' '
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4020 5092200 5092200 | 100 5092200 5092200 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
4020 5092200 5092200 | 100 5092200 5092200 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0 No. of 0. 171 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (X1I) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XI1D) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities X; No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total |No. [ total
(a) |[Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 70.49 3589240
(d) 0.98 50000
(Slu)b'T"t"‘l A) 71.47 3639240
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 71.47 3639240
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16.85 | 495601




(a(ii)) 7.35 374176
(e) 4.33 205423
Sub-Total (B) 28.53 1075200
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

28.53 1075200
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4714440
Total (A+B+C 100 4714440

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Deepti
Agarwal

N D Agarwal

Neena Dewan

Reena Gupta

Sanjay
Agarwal

Saroj Agarwal

N D Agarwal
(HUF)

PAN (1)

AEGPA7817K

AADPA9961B

AGMPD7770N

AHFPG8514R

AADPA9959M

AADPA9960A

AAAHNI1950Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28451

3034774

10

510

180785

80010

264700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

28451

3034774

10

510

180785

80010

264700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.56

59.6

0.01

3.55

1.57

52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

28451

3034774

10

510

180785

80010

264700

Class eg:y

Total

28451

3034774

10

510

180785

80010

264700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.56

59.6

0.01

3.55

1.57

52




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.56

59.6

0.01

3.55

1.57

5.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

28451

3034774

10

510

180785

80010

264700




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3589240

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(VI)

3589240

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIll) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

70.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 3589240
Class eg:y

Total 3589240
Total as a % of 70.49

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares




Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

70.49

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3589240




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NDA Research and Technologies Private Limited

PAN (IT)

AAACN3247M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50000

50000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AIV)+
(V) (VD

50000

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.98

0.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50000

50000

Class eg:y




Total

50000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.98

0.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.98

0.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50000 50000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type [ Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ram Gopal Ramgarhia

Trilok Chnad Agarwal

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ADGPR&8048E

AIMPAO0O57B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

72571

168536

241107

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

72571

168536

241107

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

3.31

4.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

72571

168536

241107

Class eg:y

Total

72571

168536

241107

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.43

3.31

4.73




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43

3.31

4.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

72571

168536

241107

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Trusts

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than | percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders ()

RAM GOPAL RAMGARHIA
HUF

PAN (IT)

AAFHRS8082N

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

42

18

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28391

100

3901

2011

186220

127066

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

28391

100

3901

2011

186220

127066

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.56

0.08

0.04

3.66

2.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

28391

100

3901

2011

186220

127066

Class eg:y

Total

28391

100

3901

2011

186220

127066

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.56

0.08

0.04

3.66

2.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.56

0.08

0.04

3.66

2.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

13191

100

3901

2011

186220

127066




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

69

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

220623

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

220623

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

220623




Class eg:y

Total

220623

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

205423




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



